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Price
12.02 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.50% (0.06)

FR0000130692

CRI

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

309 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

12.02 EUR (832)
13.10 EUR (764)
12.06 EUR
12.06 EUR
11.98 EUR
11.96 EUR
10.70 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130692&ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130692&ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e19d146752652fd01b9ddd930fabf62e8f426a2e93f66a617422ec157ce811&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a252889018abfa346&time=1725441681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e95ed65a08057c736fd608d062afd3af0ddcd57e61cf42d48d66a4e9eb616cc8&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b6ecda61145f540f&time=1725441681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49541f71733a63b73ef7b8f96a785bca4f32616d6511c543d79618253e54ef9c&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d98f287810a226e0&time=1725441681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deb46b83fbea118c352e88312d6115d65a6efa7d70c63616592dcc8bf41a90dd&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96e5ef911d30f697d&time=1725441681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea7a18c1819596776cfab53ff7452e964ff021d900acfea7ac0835316225bd22&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6853d346a7f449654&time=1725441681&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price

12.02 EUR

Difference (] 0.50% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000130692
Symbol CRI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 309 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.02 EUR (832)
Ask (Ask size) 13.10 EUR (764)
Open 12.06 EUR
High 12.06 EUR
Low 11.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.96 EUR
VWAP 10.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +1.01% +5.28% -48.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.60 -11.46
Beta 0.58 0.86 1.02
Volatility 43.21 50.11 41.59

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for CHARGEURS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:59
09/03

FINRA other OTC Issues

Price

12.20 EUR

12.30 EUR

12.30 EUR

12.02 EUR

11.91 EUR (0)
10.63 EUR (25)

11.07 EUR (11)

10.43 EUR (32)

13.82 EUR (2024/05/28)
8.98 EUR (2024/07/03)
13.82 EUR (2024/05/28)
6.40 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434986484

CHARGEURS SA
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Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

10:37 12.48 EUR 0.01

08:12 12.12 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503143

CHARGEURS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CHARGEURS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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